
級距 人數 累計人數
75.00~79.99 0 0

70.00~74.99 0 0

65.00~69.99 0 0

60.00~64.99 0 0

55.00~59.99 0 0

50.00~54.99 0 0

45.00~49.99 0 0

44.00~44.99 0 0

43.00~43.99 0 0

42.00~42.99 229 229

41.00~41.99 194 423

40.00~40.99 497 920

39.00~39.99 3,951 4,871

38.00~38.99 3,005 7,876

37.00~37.99 688 8,564

36.00~36.99 8,118 16,682

35.00~35.99 313 16,995

34.00~34.99 290 17,285

33.00~33.99 223 17,508

32.00~32.99 204 17,712

31.00~31.99 172 17,884

30.00~30.99 123 18,007

29.00~29.99 112 18,119

28.00~28.99 90 18,209

27.00~27.99 66 18,275

26.00~26.99 34 18,309

25.00~25.99 38 18,347

24.00~24.99 17 18,364

23.00~23.99 19 18,383

22.00~22.99 3 18,386

21.00~21.99 13 18,399

20.00~20.99 0 18,399

15.00~19.99 10 18,409

10.00~14.99 4 18,413

  5.00~  9.99 3 18,416

  0.00~  4.99 10 18,426
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超額比序積分級距表(一般生)

(不含會考成績及志願序積分)


